FOAM PUMP
MODEL: SDNFPN30
DESCRIPTION
SD-FP-30, is specialized non-corrosive construction pumps
used for Fire Protection, especially for Fire-fighting foam
concentrate pumping &Water mist pumping applications.
These pumps can also be used for Stationary or mobile
systems applications.

Material (Body) Bronze
Pump Rotor Spur
Shaft Type Key Shaft or Splined Input Shaft
Type of Connection Threading, Grooved
Material (Shaft) 255 Duplex Stainless Steel Shafts
FEATURES
• Pump is quiet and smooth operation during operation.
• Pump shafts is supported by composite bushings
that are field replaceable and capable of extended
operation on water or foam concentrate.
• Foam pump design is utilize replaceable
casing liners, bearings or timing gears.
• Capable of rotation in either direction
without modification.
• UL LISTED & capable of 261(18 bar)psig operation.
In line with shield policy for continuous product development, shield has the right to change specifications without prior notice.
13 HP
26 HP
10 HP
23 HP
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
3.7
7.5
11.2
14.9
18.6
22.4
5
10
15
20
25
30
75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
PRESSURE (BARG)
PO
W
ER
 (K
W
)
PO
W
ER
 (H
P)
PRESSURE (PSIG)
POWER REQUIRED VS DISCHARGE  PRESSURE
UL 1800 RPM UL 1500 RPM
72 GPM
57 GPM56 GPM
40 GPM
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
76
114
151
189
227
265
303
341
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
PRESSURE (BARG)
FL

Material (Body) Bronze
Pump Rotor Spur
Shaft Type Key Shaft or Splined Input Shaft
Type of Connection Threading, Grooved
Material (Shaft) 255 Duplex Stainless Steel Shafts
FEATURES
• Pump is quiet and smooth operation during operation.
• Pump shafts is supported by composite bushings
that are field replaceable and capable of extended
operation on water or foam concentrate.
• Foam pump design is utilize replaceable
casing liners, bearings or timing gears.
• Capable of rotation in either direction
without modification.
• UL LISTED & capable of 261(18 bar)psig operation.
In line with shield policy for continuous product development, shield has the right to change specifications without prior notice.
20 HP
40 HP
16 HP
33 HP
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
7.5
11.2
14.9
18.6
22.4
26.1
29.8
33.6
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
PRESSURE (BARG)
PO
W
ER
 (K
W
)
PO
W
ER
 (H
P)
PRESSURE (PSIG)
POWER REQUIRED VS DISCHARGE  PRESSURE
UL 1800 RPM UL 1500 RPM
115 GPM
90 GPM90 GPM
65 GPM
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
95
189
284
379
473
568
25
50
75
100
125
150
75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
PRESSURE (BARG)
FL

Material (Body) Bronze
Pump Rotor Herringbone Gear
Shaft Type Key Shaft or Splined Input Shaft
Type of Connection Flanged, Grooved
Material (Shaft) 255 Duplex Stainless Steel Shafts
FEATURES
• Pump is quiet and smooth operation during operation.
• Pump shafts is supported by composite bushings
that are field replaceable and capable of extended
operation on water or foam concentrate.
• Foam pump design is utilize replaceable
casing liners, bearings or timing gears.
• Capable of rotation in either direction
without modification.
• UL LISTED & capable of 261(18 bar)psig operation.
In line with shield policy for continuous product development, shield has the right to change specifications without prior notice.
25 HP
42 HP
20 HP
37 HP
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
7.5
14.9
22.4
29.8
37.3
44.7
10
20
30
40
50
60
75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
PRESSURE (BARG)
PO
W
ER
 (K
W
)
PO
W
ER
 (H
P)
PRESSURE (PSIG)
POWER REQUIRED VS DISCHARGE  PRESSURE
UL 1800 RPM UL 1500 RPM
152 GPM
121 GPM119 GPM
88 GPM
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
189
284
379
473
568
662
50
75
100
125
150
175
75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
PRESSURE (BARG)
FL
O

Material (Body) Bronze
Pump Rotor Herringbone Gear
Shaft Type Key Shaft or Splined Input Shaft
Type of Connection Flanged, Grooved
Material (Shaft) 255 Duplex Stainless Steel Shafts
FEATURES
• Pump is quiet and smooth operation during operation.
• Pump shafts is supported by composite bushings
that are field replaceable and capable of extended
operation on water or foam concentrate.
• Foam pump design is utilize replaceable
casing liners, bearings or timing gears.
• Capable of rotation in either direction
without modification.
• UL LISTED & capable of 261(18 bar)psig operation.
In line with shield policy for continuous product development, shield has the right to change specifications without prior notice.
35 HP
76 HP
30 HP
62 HP
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
14.9
22.4
29.8
37.3
44.7
52.2
59.7
67.1
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
PRESSURE (BARG)
PO
W
ER
 (K
W
)
PO
W
ER
 (H
P)
PRESSURE (PSIG)
POWER REQUIRED VS DISCHARGE  PRESSURE
UL 1800 RPM UL 1500 RPM
235 GPM
185 GPM180 GPM
135 GPM
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
379
473

Material (Body) Bronze
Pump Rotor Herringbone Gear
Shaft Type Key Shaft or Splined Input Shaft
Type of Connection Flanged, Grooved
Material (Shaft) 255 Duplex Stainless Steel Shafts
FEATURES
• Pump is quiet and smooth operation during operation.
• Pump shafts is supported by composite bushings
that are field replaceable and capable of extended
operation on water or foam concentrate.
• Foam pump design is utilize replaceable
casing liners, bearings or timing gears.
• Capable of rotation in either direction
without modification.
• UL LISTED & capable of 261(18 bar)psig operation.
In line with shield policy for continuous product development, shield has the right to change specifications without prior notice.
36 HP
76 HP
28 HP
60 HP
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
14.9
22.4
29.8
37.3
44.7
52.2
59.7
67.1
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
PRESSURE (BARG)
PO
W
ER
 (K
W
)
PO
W
ER
 (H
P)
PRESSURE (PSIG)
POWER REQUIRED VS DISCHARGE  PRESSURE
UL 1800 RPM UL 1500 RPM
257 GPM
209 GPM205 GPM
158 GPM
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
473
568

Material (Body) Bronze
Pump Rotor Herringbone Gear
Shaft Type Key Shaft or Splined Input Shaft
Type of Connection Flanged, Grooved
Material (Shaft) 255 Duplex Stainless Steel Shafts
FEATURES
• Pump is quiet and smooth operation during operation.
• Pump shafts is supported by composite bushings
that are field replaceable and capable of extended
operation on water or foam concentrate.
• Foam pump design is utilize replaceable
casing liners, bearings or timing gears.
• Capable of rotation in either direction
without modification.
• UL LISTED & capable of 261(18 bar)psig operation.
In line with shield policy for continuous product development, shield has the right to change specifications without prior notice.
40 HP
85 HP
31 HP
66 HP
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
14.9
22.4
29.8
37.3
44.7
52.2
59.7
67.1
74.6
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
PRESSURE (BARG)
PO
W
ER
 (K
W
)
PO
W
ER
 (H
P)
PRESSURE (PSIG)
POWER REQUIRED VS DISCHARGE  PRESSURE
UL 1800 RPM UL 1500 RPM
300 GPM
240 GPM240 GPM
180 GPM
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
568
662

Material (Body) Bronze
Pump Rotor Herringbone Gear
Shaft Type Key Shaft or Splined Input Shaft
Type of Connection Flanged, Grooved
Material (Shaft) 255 Duplex Stainless Steel Shafts
FEATURES
• Pump is quiet and smooth operation during operation.
• Pump shafts is supported by composite bushings
that are field replaceable and capable of extended
operation on water or foam concentrate.
• Foam pump design is utilize replaceable
casing liners, bearings or timing gears.
• Capable of rotation in either direction
without modification.
• UL LISTED & capable of 261(18 bar)psig operation.
In line with shield policy for continuous product development, shield has the right to change specifications without prior notice.
45 HP
90 HP
35 HP
75 HP
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
22.4
29.8
37.3
44.7
52.2
59.7
67.1
74.6
82.0
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
PRESSURE (BARG)
PO
W
ER
 (K
W
)
PO
W
ER
 (H
P)
PRESSURE (PSIG)
POWER REQUIRED VS DISCHARGE  PRESSURE
UL 1800 RPM UL 1500 RPM
315 GPM
250 GPM245 GPM
185 GPM
5.2 6.9 8.6 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.2 19.0 20.7
568
662